



2S Company

# 317301 - Cracked Pepper Wafer Crackers

These wafer thin crackers are made down under and they are deliciously thin and light and flavorful. Topped with cracked black pepper. The fact that they are thin, makes them a very good partner for cheese, pate, and dips or any topping you can think of.



## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container	0
Serving size	15g
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>60</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.5g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 105mg	<b>5%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 12g	<b>4%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 10mg	<b>1%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 35mg	<b>1%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### \* Benefits

These small-batch, artisan wafer crackers are made with wheat flour for a neutral, savory flavor that's perfect with nearly any kind of cheese. Their thin crispy texture is ideal for soft, smearable cheeses like bries, fresh goat cheeses, or blues and works equally well with mousse pate and cheese dips or spreads. The Cracked Pepper Wafer is great for anyone looking add little spice to their cheese pairings.

### Ingredients

Wheat Flour, Cheese Powder [Milk Solids, Cheese Solids (Milk, Salt, Starter Culture, Enzymes), Salt, Citric Acid], Salt, Cracked Black Pepper (0.6%), Canola Oil, Chives, Sodium Bicarbonate.

### Allergens

**Contains:**

milk wheat

**Free From:**

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts

soy tree nuts

### Handling Suggestions

Products to be stored in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.

### Serving Suggestions

One of our favorites vehicles for cheese, these thin crackers, have a light and neutral flavor profile that won't affect the flavors of you cheese.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready to go

### Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
2S Company	Fine Food Holdings Pty Lt	Crackers

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
820581173012	4288985	317301	10820581173019		12/3.5 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
3.8lb	3.8lb	Australia	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.7in	7.5in	7.7in	0.36ft3	23x10	238days	60°F / 77°F



2S Company

# 317301 - Cracked Pepper Wafer Crackers



These wafer thin crackers are made down under and they are deliciously thin and light and flavorful. Topped with cracked black pepper. The fact that they are thin, makes them a very good partner for cheese, pate, and dips or any topping you can think of.

## Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	60	Total Fat	0.5g	Sodium	105mg
Protein	2	Trans Fats		Calcium	10mg
Total Carbohydrates...	12g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	35mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

